TOR POZNAN

|2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A8 2012-05-08 16:30
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 1:54.670 +0.933 16:45:47.923
(68) STACHOWIAK Piotr p8 2:11.067 +17.330 16:47:58.990
1 1:42.771 +1.898  16:34:09.193
2 1:40.873 | - 16:35:50.066 (69) MICHALAK Dariusz
3 1:42.228 +1.355 16:37:32.294 1 2:03.322 | - 16:35:44.399
4 1:40.976 +0.103  16:39:13.270 2 2:03.490 +0.168  16:37:47.889
p5 2:24.603 +43.730 16:41:37.873 3 2:04.485 +1.163 16:39:52.374
4 2:04.600 +1.278  16:41:56.974
(57) KISIELEWICZ Marcin p5 2:11.260 +7.938 16:44:08.234
1 1:44.576 - 16:36:22.633
2 1:47.453 +2.877  16:38:10.086
3 1:46.406 +1.830  16:39:56.492
4 1:45.932 +1.356  16:41:42.424
5 1:45.197 +0.621 16:43:27.621
p6 1:52.191 +7.615  16:45:19.812
p7 2:42.318 +57.742  16:48:02.130
(43) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:50.177 +3.434  16:34:26.970
2 1:50.242 +3.499 16:36:17.212
3 1:52.059 +5.316  16:38:09.271
4 2:21.988 +35.245  16:40:31.259
5 1:46.743 - 16:42:18.002
p6 2:26.024 +39.281 16:44:44.026
(36) SZEWCZYK Mateusz
1 1:48.661 +1.848  16:35:25.138
2 1:48.299 +1.486  16:37:13.437
3 1:47.601 +0.788  16:39:01.038
4 1:47.721 +0.908 16:40:48.759
5 1:46.813 - 16:42:35.572
p6 1:51.176 +4.363 16:44:26.748
p7 3:40.073  +1:53.260  16:48:06.821
(44) BIEDRAWA Daniel
1 1:59.059 +10.571 16:33:12.818
2 1:53.810 +5.322  16:35:06.628
3 1:51.431 +2.943  16:36:58.059
4 1:48.488 - 16:38:46.547
5 1:50.054 +1.566  16:40:36.601
6 1:49.952 +1.464  16:42:26.553
7 1:51.594 +3.106  16:44:18.147
8 1:52.066 +3.578  16:46:10.213
p9 2:15.947 +27.459  16:48:26.160
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 2:00.474 +10.468  16:33:28.051
2 1:58.422 +8.416  16:35:26.473
3 1:50.006 - 16:37:16.479
4 1:50.030 +0.024  16:39:06.509
5 1:50.249 +0.243 16:40:56.758
6 1:51.257 +1.251 16:42:48.015
p7 2:05.271 +15.265  16:44:53.286
(46) BURAKIEWICZ kukasz
1 1:52.523 +0.416 16:34:27.425
2 1:52.107 - 16:36:19.532
p3 2:07.957 +15.850 16:38:27.489
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:56.623 +2.886  16:34:18.523
2 1:55.849 +2.112  16:36:14.372
3 1:55.936 +2.199  16:38:10.308
4 1:54.973 +1.236  16:40:05.281
5 1:53.737 - 16:41:59.018
6 1:54.235 +0.498  16:43:53.253
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